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SHARE OF INDUSTRIAL SECTOR IN GDP


1978.  SHRIMATI VEENA DEVI:


Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

                   वाणिज्य एवं उद्योग मंत्री
(a) whether the share of industrial sector in the Gross Domestic Product of the country has been stable during the last decade; and

(b) if so, the details thereof including the percentage of share of industrial sector

in   the Gross Domestic Product during the year 2014-15 and 2017-18?


ANSWER


वाणिज् य एवं उद्योग मंत्रालय में राज् यमंत्री (श्री सी.आर. चौधरी)
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY


(SHRI C.R. CHAUDHARY)


(a) & (b):       As per the estimates of  Gross Domestic Product (at constant prices)

by Central Statistics Office (CSO), the details of share of industrial sector in GDP during last ten years are given in the table below:


  Base year 2004-05 Base year 2011-12

Year 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11 2011-12 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18


Share of

Industry

in GDP

(in %)

28.74 28.13 28.27 27.92 30.16 29.54 28.81 28.70 29.14 29.05 28.74


  Source: Central Statistics Office

   The figures for the year 2015-16, 2016-17 and 2017-18 are provisional.
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